2-61 www.adlinktech.com
General Purpose Terminal Boards
DIN Rail Screw Terminal Boards
• Universal screw terminal boards for easy wiring
• DIN socket for easy mounting in DIN-rail
Ordering Information
■	DIN-100S-01 Terminal board with one 100-pin SCSI-II connector and DIN-rail mounting
■	DIN-68S-01 Terminal board with one 68-pin SCSI-II connector and DIN-rail mounting
■	DIN-50S-01 Terminal board with one 50-pin SCSI-II connector and DIN-rail mounting
■	DIN-50P-01 Terminal board with one 50-pin header and DIN-rail mounting
■	DIN-37D-01 Terminal board with one 37-pin D-sub connector and DIN-rail mounting
■	DIN-20P-01 Terminal board with one 20-pin header and DIN-rail mounting
■	DIN-68H-01 Terminal board with one 68-pin SCSI-VHDCI connector and 0 or 50 Ω jumper selectable impedance
DIN-50S-01
Terminal Board with One 50-pin SCSI-II Connector and
DIN-rail Mounting
• On-board Connector Type: 50-pin SCSI-II female
• Plastic cover for protection of wiring
• Dimensions: 125 mm x 85 mm x 50 mm (W x L x H)
• Mating Cable:
   ♦ ACL-10250-1: 50-pin SCSI-II cable, 1 M
DIN-68S-01
Terminal Board with One 68-pin SCSI-II Connector and
DIN-rail Mounting
• On-board Connector Type: 68-pin SCSI-II female
• Dimensions: 103 mm x 85 mm x 46.2 mm (W x L x H)
• Mating Cables:
   ♦ ACL-10568-1: 68-pin SCSI-VHDCI cable, 1 M
   ♦ ACL-10569-1: 68-pin SCSI-II cable, 1 M
DIN-100S-01
Terminal Board with One 100-pin SCSI-II Connector and
DIN-rail Mounting
• On-board Connector Type: 100-pin SCSI-II female
• Dimensions: 158 mm x 120 mm x 52 mm (W x L x H)
• Mating Cable:
   ♦ ACL-102100-1: 100-pin SCSI-II cable, 1 M
DIN-20P-01
Terminal Board with One 20-pin Header and DIN-rail
Mounting
• On-board Connector Type: 20-pin header
• Dimensions: 68 mm x 85 mm x 55 mm (W x L x H)
• Mating Cable:
   ♦ ACL-10120-1: 20-pin flat cable, 1 M
DIN-37D-01
Terminal Board with One 37-pin D-sub Connector and
DIN-rail Mounting
• On-board Connector Type: 37-pin D-sub female
• Dimensions: 113 mm x 85 mm x 52 mm (W x L x H)
• Mating Cable:
   ♦ ACL-10137-1MM: 37-pin D-sub male/male cable, 1 M
DIN-50P-01
Terminal Board with One 50-pin Header and DIN-rail
mounting
• On-board Connector Type: 50-pin header
• Dimensions: 103 mm x 85 mm x 43 mm (W x L x H)
• Mating Cable:
   ♦ ACL-10150: 50-pin flat cable
DIN-68H-01
Terminal Board with One 68-pin SCSI-VHDCI Connector
and 0 or 50 Ω Jumper Selectable Impedance
• On-board Connector Type: 68-pin SCSI-VHDCI
• Dimensions: 103 mm x 85 mm x 43 mm (W x L x H)
• Mating Cable:
   ♦ ACL-10279: 68-pin SCSI-VHDCI cable with 50 Ω impedance